
Full-Time Student Count 3955

Women 56.64%

43.36%

2.86%

0.71%

92.09%

0.56%

0.05%

0%

3.51%

0%

Men

White

Black 
Hispanic 
Asian/Pacific 
American Ind 
Hawaiian 
International 
Multi Racial 
Unknown 0.23%

Texas A&M International University
Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Student Population

Updated 04/06/2016

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students
Based on Live Banner Data

Spring 2014



Texas A&M International University
Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Student Population

Updated 04/06/2016

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students
Based on Live Banner Data

Spring 2014


